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OEM Reference

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
VOLVO

7700811046*
7700825250*
7700827359
7700827640*
7700829316*
7700840871
AORO049
AOR163
AOV080

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

FISPA

WE PARTS
VALEO

VALEO
INTERMOTOR
MAGNETI MARELLI
WALBRO
WALBRO
FISPA
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
HOFFER
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
ERA

ERA

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
WALBRO
WALBRO
AIRTEX
LUCAS CAV
DELPHI
DELPHI

0986580810
0986580810
20016
320910002
347211
347211
38918
509740069980
5CA303
5CA304
70016
70270100
70270100
702701000
702701000
7506102
7506924
76102
770018
770018A
770018B
8001063872056
AOR164
AQU202
E10384
FDB715
FEO078412B1
FEO078412B1
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